Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

901967 Permanent PBT
1824 Pr Administrative Analyst

Prinicpal Administrative Analyst

4/7/2017
3/29/2017

Score Last Name

1012
988
982
976
970
970
964
958
946
946
940
940
928
928
928
916
916
910
910
904
904
898
898
898
898
892
892
874
874
868
868
862
862
862
856

WOO

KING
QUEVEDO
LO
COLLINS
HO
BROWN
SAFO
LUNG
VARELA
HOE
THOMAS
LEONG
LIEDL
PENLAND
CHEA
LUCERO
ABRAZALDO
SAPPELT
HYUN
MCGIRR
ALDERMAN
BAGHDASSARIAN
MAH
SILVA
DARE
DREW

TA

TAPIA
FATA
WIGGINS
BARANOFF
CHAHAL
CHAN
THIBODEAUX

Rule of the List

Inspection End: 4/6/2017

Eligible List

List Type:

Scope:

First Name

ELIZABETH
MICHAEL
BRYAN
STACEY
JENNIFER
CARMEN
STEPHANIE
NATOSHA
HOLLY
REBEKAH
CYNTHIA
AMAR
DANIEL
FRIEDRICH
CHRISTINA
EMILY
ELIZA
WALTER
RUTH
EVAN
SOLANGE
WILTON
HAIG
JACALYN
CHRISTINE
CARY
JEFFREY
YIN
TABITHA
MANIJEH
VALERIE
ELENA
RONDEEP
SHOCHI
TERRANCE

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

Duration:

Adoption:

Page 1 of 2

AMENDED 4/11/2017
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Eligible List Posting

20 850
21 838
22 826
22 826
22 826
23 814
24 784
24 784
24 784
25 772
26 754

4/11/2017 9:15:46 AM

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

MARTINEZ
NELSON
DANENBERG
REESE

YIP
JOHNSON
HO

LA

NOVOM
VARGAS GREENAN
TRUONG

WALTER
MARY
DAVID
KEVIN
TERRY
STACEY
DAREN
CHAOHUNG
LINDSEY
ROXANA
NANCY
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